
•MSS-HERAID JUNI II, It**

  Real Eitatt «
HOMES FOR SALE 90 H

Time Realty
NKED A RENTAL i 
PUTINS A HUME" 

CALL TIME REALTY (S 
24 HR TAPE RECORDED 

SKRVlCr.--Fn S 780::

SOUTHWOOD 
$23,950

terrific iMttioA noith of Cai - 
*,n. and nrl of An/.» :< bed- 
room? 1 st bithr. and built 
Ir.t Popular rear living room 
model with dosed kltdien 
Onlv ?23 !>Sfl Submit - won't 
lust 

n! t-9311

WEST HIGH 
4 & Family

2000 »q ft of f-purious living 
One block from grade fc high 
Khool Hs* tremendous mas­ 
ter bedroom with private bath . 
Large rear yard. Owner trans­ 
ferred S3SOO down will hen-

** FK  -»!»

3 & FAMILY 
$22,500

O«ner will wll FHA with »% 
down. Shows ren- well   lo- 
r*ted 1u»t off Pier Av*.. In 
RMon-lo Beach Call office for 
k>v. Ownrr very anilouJ 

FR S-92K

ELLINWOOD 
Big FHA

C*«h d'.wn buvej-«. take over 
thin large loan of J19.W.O >t 
SVl Interest J1SO per month 
pavs everything. This home i- 
siwtle*». Ka> »or(teou» carpet 
Inr «nr| excellent location : 
Owner transferred mid ans- i 
lour 

KB i.-»2»

FR 8-9222
5143 CALIE MAYOR
(AT PAC OCT. HWr.t

TIME
S1950 Down

Gl RESALE 5Va% 
NO 2nd TD. 

3 Bdrm. -Family Rm.
Take over C.I. loan of I19.SOO. 
?114 per month.. P * I Va­ 
cant. Features: : baths, forced 
air heal, will'wntl carpeting, 
disposal, service porch, built- 
In* Intercom double garage 
and block wull f-nce. Better 
hurry on this one. Orll  

NU-WAY CORP. 
FA 0-2770

Open Sun 1:30-5.30 
1418 Amapolo Ave.

SPANISH HOME 
- FENCED POOL ;

Near Nativii\ 3'i bedrooms. 
1\ bathf. Urge living room 
with fireplace dining room, 
huilt-lna. many extra f«atur*a r patio sturiv room. Flninc- 
Ing ati'lsb!'.

W. E. BOWEN
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN   ASSOC.
FA 8-5835

coot: f)nwn
Gl RESALE 5V4% 

3 BEDROOM
Juil rede,- .mied InMde. Ihla 
lovelv him' feMuree: atlach- 
eil rarage. itucco conalructlon. 
huge kitchen, covered patio, 
large fenced yard Vacant- 

major shopping center and 
n»»- high «h»ol riill price 
*H.Mn

NU-WAY CORP. 
FA 0-2770
SOUTHWOOD

S Bedroom* I s, b.itln » w 
carpeting throughout. Cloat in 
 hipping. tunipnrtKtlnn * 
irhonl. *Pin->

Paradise
5500 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 1-4621
(Acrou I'om Torrance Drlve- 

In Theater)
4 Bedrooms ft oen with fire­ 
place. N Terranc* a r a a 
Large yard with tropical 
landscaping U4.MO

ISBELL
^ REALTY

tOt Cr.n.h.w Blvd . Torranca
^ FA 8-3141 ^ 

. l:fi^CE~CORNER~H6ME
4771 W mint SI Walk to 
 hopplnc tm» 4 m-hools fro.n 
Ihla 1 bcdrocni home. Rear 
fit inc roum A H/W lion. 
tub A atall shower. Urge lot. 
Room far boat trailer etc 
(inly S23.MO.

TOM MAURI FR 1-4664
«9<)7 TtlKIIANCK BLVU 

TdltllANCE 
INui t<> Jixk in the Boi)

FREE
To buver- the following 
charge' on Ol * FHA saieo, 
ti* »ern<» rrenu report anil

Rleled Call 'i- for further de- 
Illi. on It,   ln-itrd offei

HOLLOMON 
REALTOR FA 8-1600

IMS rn-M*li«w Blid 
BY OWNfcll " Bdrm V Kit

nm . '.' lialll.. 1)11-1119 Pull
Fenced A 4-tr oM bun Hi 
O.I. re»«l, 'In Wilinmilo 
1750 will iimi.iie U'3.76U.rn 6-»7ii 

  OPEN HOUSE  
BouthwiKul rtlviera Ruyalc 

Owner. 1 Bdini Kaiii Rm. . 
blthl Drape>. i ariH-n D 
wajthcr. intnri-om. aquarium 
flreplac-e gprlllkler.i blocl 
wall fern:* Beiutifully land 
autpwl A other feature*. 
JiiM 8. An» :17J-8017

For Sole By Owne
i Bdrm. home Good arai 
Wllm S10.I6U. 1760 down Ai

TE 4-4M7 or UA 2-W84
by OWNER L(;K « BOIUI
Iti bath Carpeting thru-ou 
Mod. % atory Dining room 
Rlt-lnJ riou Narbonn. Hlgl 
>;« »nn Ph iiu-MS*

» Rtol Estate  Reel Estot*  
OMES FOR SAU K>iHOMK POt SAll 90 H

Real E«t«U '  Real Ejrote   Real E.tote   Real Ettcta   Rental*   Rental*
OMIS FOR SALE «0 H

CLEAN UP SPECIAL $14,750
2 bedroom home, just traded in to investment company. New street going in 
about August, chance to buy new, under the market. Submit down payment.

3 BEDROOMS ' OWNER BEING TRANSFERRED
Squeaky clean home Large bedrooms, built-ins, 2 car garage, fenced yard, 
carpets, drapes. Very good growth area, 4 years new, 433 E. 214th Street.

4 BEDROOMS 2'/2 YEARS NEW
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
Former Torranc 
Heral d Office o 
1615-19 Gramercy

> Approximately 
10,000 Sq. Ft. 

Suitable for Bus

turing. 
E Attractive Terms 
0 PHONE 325-606( 
' for details or cal 
I your local Broker

 NISHID er FURNISHED er Unfurnished Aptt. 123 Untumiihed Apt*. IM

Avalon Village Apts.
*mr Sheridan Gardens ^mr

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
^^-' ___ Furnished & Unfurnished

S200FF '^
p. , 552.00 mo.
rirSt e Children Welcome

Month's Rent 9 : oont0 s-'io
Sat. 10-4 9 ( 

Q . »  .   Hardwood floors 
bring 1 MIS   Newly painted inside

Ad With   Water & trash paid 
YA|1 * Close to everything 
I Oil   Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. & 
Torrance

TO
OUR NEW OFFICE 

LOCATION TE 4.3454
R33 BAT PORT 
W1LMINGTON

RENTALS
Apartments Furnished 

& Unfurnished 
Weekly or Monthly 
Including All Utilities 

Best Areas of 
Wilmington

591-2371
» Real Estate A

Business, Industrial 102
I-l KACTORV <-r .-ommorrlal 
hul ding with highway frr.nl 
age. 40'x70- -tone bulldlnr. 
wired (or machine shop or 
lahinet «hoo. On busy 74 ' 
Highwnv In hlverslde County. 

VI shsdert sere, completely

hardwnnd Nice lawn und 
trees. Metropolitan water. 
i-leetrlrHy. telephone, etc. Si 
.18 and <<x40 Mobile home? 
Farm tractor and numerous 
Glcf-es nf equipment. This M 

mkem v.tcatlnn place and H 
worth much mnre. than I20.00O 
> KKlng price. Will take ..mail
rlown or exrhange fnr rlt> 
property 
Newton S. Klmei. UO-3133

LOTS Ml SALI 101

TORRANCE AREA
Two n-l lots 42 plus 1SS. 
FVII improve* 17600 each. 
OWNER S3J-S338

t INDUSTRIAL LOTS 
13000 e*ch. 40I13S. Terms. 

Broker »34-«kSl

KfAL ESTATI 
Exchanges 114

FOR SALE OR TRADE
 59 Mack dtenel truck and 
3J-ft semi-trailer Good ron- 
illtlon with job available. Ex­ 
change for house equity or 
unimproved land Must narrl- 
flce 110000 vulue fnr 18000! 
Newton S Klmes. 830-213.1

  Rentals
APAKTMiNTS 

Furnished 120

^AAODERrT, ̂ EXTRA~LARGT 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Klezant In.idr h.llwnvn Beau- 
tllul landkraped »in uiundlnc- 
Iil«ally Irnated with ahoppln: 
renter  i-ro".. ulreel. Heparatr 
kltchen!i. dinette*, dreading 
i ont< verv laige clovl.v «<l 
In wall t-urpetlnkV Fterlmm 
  haJrn. TV Jark». riee use of 
vacuum rleancr. freo washers 
and drvers in laundry room. 
All utilities paid No cleaning 
rharge or drpoml. (78 lo S100 
month. Swimming pool L« 
P>lma» Apartm>-nt 15.H3 W. 
('..r-Mi. Tcir KA 0-1SKO. 
NIBWVlLLA^nOMANA APT*. 

19S Tt) 1115 MUNTH 
UTILITIES INCLUDED

No Lease  
Beautifully rum Heated pool. 
Rec. room KM musle In all 
Apis Close to rwy. Adults, 
 a pets. 1S434 80. Normandle 
Are. Gardens.

Ph. 324-2233
t«7.ftO. 1 BDRM. Nk-cly furn 

Tile bath * kit., large xrrvlre 
porch. Oil .tre.t parking. 315 
W Runs PI Wilnilnmun 

IIMI t jss "i HDK.M 1 baby ok 
Nf..i H.irM-y t Honey w^ll 

Ibul W l^ntl (iirdena.
" WII.MINOTON be«t. SM Ros 

PI. Children ok. |:W week In 
eluding utilities. Wilmington

(ii,-ii OK »:il \\ * m. Ui'Jli.v 
utilities. SIS Wllm Bird.

M'3 WK LARtiE -' Bdrm Cnr 
pel iintner birch cab. Hn«cl 
bur Ui.6 Wilmlnglon Blvd.

NICK 3 B/R DA 5-01(7. Nai 
W/W. Kid ok. Cloaa schools 
l>*rk U511I3 R^lleporle. Hbr. I

VERT nice J borm Chlldrei 
OK i a Wk in.i utilllles 
1002 Laknie. Wilmington.

SIS to S3* PM WK. aars aU
Nlee. el* . medern trailare t Cn. Aault aea. DA S-ttU.

1 113.50 MR'Wk. Spac" 3 Room 
Full sue kiulien Recreation 
area. Child »k. KA 8-U'j.'0

child ok San Pedro aieii. 
. Call 83:i-0488
' SO CLKAN tingle Apt Cloi 

In. 1044 Lagoon 
TK 5-4SOJ

LiELUXK 1 Bdrm furn or ui 
turn In Triplex. Clean 
quiet. Bit-Inn, w/w carpe 

J Water softener. Closed garag 
2 blocks eant at Western 14 
W. 3S3rd St H C DA It-54

1 BDRM Apt Pool. 1133.5 
Adult*, no pets. Mgr 632 448

,. VKRY Urge 2 Bdrm Chlldr 
1 ok. 131 a week Utilities 1 

eluded US Neptune
11 BKDROOM apartment 801 

no children 1051 Broad Av 
T« 4-139S

PARTMENTS 
Furnished IM

Resort Type Living 
on Your Income

T 2 bedrooms 
? Heated pool 

Private parking * launder 
ette 

 ' Furnl>hen 
ft FtM utilities 
', M20 
M7 King Ate Wllmmgtcn 

TK K-0505

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOME

 A Heated pool 
•to I or 3 bedrooms 
6 Private parking A Lata- 

darette 
«  rree uulltlea 

637 Island Ave 
IK n-nis IM.SO to till

1 BEDROOM
 '- Garaze * launderette 
    Near everything 
    Free, utilities 
* »lin 

71C King Ave . Wilmington . 
TK 4-4»31  

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS

1 BEDROOM __ $105 
2 BEDROOM __ $140

All Utilities) Included 
TASTBrULLT FURNISHED
CARPETS   DRAPES   
BUILT-INS e CARPORT 

HEATED POOL  
CONVBNlsJNT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD  TORR. 
371-2050

WANTED: EMPLOYED LADT 
with some furn. to nhare my 
partly futi, dH. 3 B/R air 
roolf 1 ground floor apt. Near 
i^rnnn - Western. Safewa> 
Only »«» plu« >, utlliUe.i. I
lervleiv »|M.I KA 0-7286 

tJI-J'.-O WK. 8INGLJE * 1 Bdrm 
(+ wall bed) newly dec. utllt-   
ties pd. Patio * B-B-O. New 
manager. 725 N. Sanfortf 
Ave . Wilm TE 0-20S1 

CHILDRlWl"" walcome, FREa! 
utliiiles. 3 Brtrm. modern 
Wt BO wk. 1 hlk to shopplnc 
center. Ill W. G St.. Wllm. 

TB 4-4470
174 511 ROOMY single. Close to 

tmnsportatlcn & shopping 
Includes utllltlei. 3223 Tor-

190. 1 BDRM. Utll. pd. Nr   
Canrlno. 4114 Manhattan Bth 
Blvrl. Oiil 327-8848 after 1 * 
weekends.

ATTilACTIVB 1 Bdrm. Aw. 
with utilllles. Innlde parking. 

TE 4-7018
|70. LARGE I'j bdrm. duplex. 

1II4M bl.ncl 
TE 5-83&U 378-4844

e 1 BDRM. APT. $85  
164» PLAIA DEL AMO 

UO-UI7I DA S-MtT
LAHUE 1 Bedroom. 1100 a mo 

ur {35 week. Utilities paid. 
1020 N. Broad. Wilmington. «

rHEK Ulllltle*. 1 Bdrm. Apt. 
Laundry f»c Ne«r shopping 
934 Broad Ave Call 830-2031

l|.'i ;,n W Kr.-K iiiK clean 1\» 
R.iim chihl ..k 911 Lakme.

tl>.i Mi) i I'l'KM i ;'.n ~No chit-lin'lit!"' ^'i": s °"k 8I
75. MO. i i;UKM. U'ater~pai(« 
Adults pi t- .vrrtil. li.'blh Bt near

, Western. Call FA 8-1146.
1 BOnM W/W carpms. bit-Ins 

  (ll.po.al Uundrv. 3 Blocks U> 
, »lmp«. «S7 60 mo Adults oeilv 

Hl-8L«kme Ave.
»«i SPAC. Bachelor. Just paint­ 

ed. Nice yd. »15<- wash. liV- 
b oryer «t>7 D. E HI . TE 4-1317

*78.50 LOVELY front single 
, ^wly i-edec. Quiet, well run 

Apt. Ount. Turr. 111S Barton
H>7 50 SINGLE. Pretty, clean *

ft;rtorl
NUWl,Y decorated i Bedroom

a 1005 W "O" St. (31 wk. In­ 
cluding utilities.

t APARTMENTS
; Unfurnished 111
1 $no. NEW. lar«e. brighr^frash 

1 bedroom Suilt-lnc. drapea. i 
. quiet, no traffic. Wilmington 1 

0 near freeway. Must aee to ap- 
ft. predate. Mgr S35-&767

ii drupes, stove. Water, trash 
n- pd Double garage. No chtl 

dren. 1115. DA «-8tH.
 y OHIKT 1 Bdrm Close to dowi f iiiwn Tori-. Ruilt-lns. refri 

AriulU only. Call 37(1-0311 :Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PRESS-HERALD 
PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL


